2025/02/01 DER#H W) 7<% HR—ILIL—L

24 ML F2EZF GO TF SUZTHREUREFIEXRE
= 15 B ARILAEE R

&R P4 DEEBHK W) 77 HR—ILIL—A

H f+ 2025/02/01

srkrkkk [ P FE ] wkkkekkk

No. 1 3 45 6 7 8&s #HE
E F 4 W W WwwWwWww I 5z
181 A% - HE R 4
182 ga)l| - )l * ok x % % x 6 OP
183 thft - &7 * * % 3 14
184 #E - #E * %k * % % 5 11P
186 KR#f - {RE x % % *x x % % ] 1P
187 Fatk - AR * % % *k x *x *x ] 1P
188 ¥ - BHIR# * x x x x x x ] 1P
189 E# - E# * * % *x 4 12P
190 28 - 88 * % k% * x 6 9P
191 B - WE * % % % % *x x J 1P
192 TEfR - A x % % *x x % % ] 1P
195 =K% - LH ok ko x 4 12°P
196 1k - 1EB% x % % *x % *x % J 1P
197 BF - # ¥ % % % % % x ] 1P
TR = 4

sk [ HERAE ] sekkkekkek

No. 1 3 45 6 7 8&: #H=E
E F A4 W WwwWwwWwwWw [[=Eiva
181 A% - A * % % *x ¥ * 6 3P
182 #JIl - F&Ji| 0 10
184 #E - HE 0 10
186 K#+ - {FHE * x % * % *x 6 3P
187 PEIR - FEIR *x % *x x 4 6P



(a8 (a8 (a8
—OoOOO—oor~Mm
-—

N OO~ ANMo

*

*

* k% ok ok ok k%
k
* k% ok ok ok k%

R H
PR IR I [ -
{IHEIE T4 | K

— ey y—p—y—y—p—

[0

3 456 78

1

B ] skrkkkekok

%

4
Waltz

K

F

TUIR%k =
# H
81 A%
86 A#t
SR RAER

No. 1
IRy

— e p—y—p—y—

i/

sordorkork [ R
%: R

A_H3264|45

SOOOOoCO

s
R EE
1 IR K
LR
a4l
B I 1< T B4R
O M~ AN ™~
[eXeoNeoNeooNooNarNa))
= 77—



6
1
8

£
77
f

B A&

H =i
o

skl [ FRIRHEER ] sekkkekk

BES EREE R E F K 42

de
B

G G G G G G G G G G QU G G G
O O©OOO©©O©Ooo 0000 00 0000 00 00
NOOGPAN=2QOONOPPWN=

14002419
14001082
14004728
14004326
14005989
14005998
14005994
14005723
14005950
14004768
14005898
14006006
14003926
14004849
14006003

moomooooOoooomom

¥ EE
2D LA
hF Bt
HE X

AF RIS
IR X08A
T 8

@ M3
25 &h

sl

o

=
i )11

ol

WE
ZAH BT
EmE

HT &g

e
>

TH 5 [ [ [ [ [ [ [ 4 34 B4

B B &
i 34
BB HEIRBE
5 1F:E
BB HEIRBE
B 24
B 6
B OE14L
i R
i R
BB HEIRBE
W (v)
#®ox 5
i ERE
BB HEIRBE

%5

—orn
coco

4.0

5.0



